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This report provided free of charge by:
Plush Auto Sales LLC
108 NW 4th St, Boca Raton, FL 33432

(305) 443-7626

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2002 MERCEDES-BENZ SL500
VIN: WDBFA68F12F202525
CONVERTIBLE
5.0L V8 F
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Plush Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/17/22 at 1:30:57 PM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.  
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

17 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

25,190 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Year purchased 2002 2004 2018

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 10 mo. 14 yrs. 4 mo. 2 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida Florida, Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year 5,559/yr 983/yr 303/yr

Last reported odometer reading 9,722 24,031 25,190

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=5NOsg8cSOPY6gQe17hMt9E8oBEBjkBsev_5rBaaaN-CV5Li-PjvGCAkRbwdVGBizcjAXJsQYHN0RVlEeFxO-86mKZWpP4Qif4DR30DBvVOUp0bBxr9UKitY72dnkUBqVL_Z-Garo9SH5ur2RcnrOI93ovVrUARZ5pSMfAQigjMcdJ1YQIkVcZUD4jZraXINdDZj9R0l7j0ef5Fdt1zMocQBDZ2Jkuzfxlpk2_NJcDeXLKCZd8kEU0DHknIYFNtg1TXjSKYwqpu4vbJ7DcS-T-5b7d0HQjZJbtRYFyXPlOmW40iJw0dNVXWyDM0duKJu1q1zaG_bRW8w2l5_hxb_m6fkHg7JUyzD2XDY3rmnvON1sFwvtwYn5wSMUpOC8nVhYfOxkTHGgQfmeSWycEXs9obfDfv30_xp2Fr_LgY6cA9A27QaisahDBgEF
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=5NOsg8cSOPY6gQe17hMt9E8oBEBjkBsev_5rBaaaN-CV5Li-PjvGCAkRbwdVGBizcjAXJsQYHN0RVlEeFxO-86mKZWpP4Qif4DR30DBvVOUp0bBxr9UKitY72dnkUBqVL_Z-Garo9SH5ur2RcnrOI93ovVrUARZ5pSMfAQigjMcdJ1YQIkVcZUD4jZraXINdDZj9R0l7j0ef5Fdt1zMocQBDZ2Jkuzfxlpk2_NJcDeXLKCZd8kEU0DHknIYFNtg1TXjSKYwqpu4vbJ7DcS-T-5b7d0HQjZJbtRYFyXPlOmW40iJw0dNVXWyDM0duKJu1q1zaG_bRW8w2l5_hxb_m6fkHg7JUyzD2XDY3rmnvON1sFwvtwYn5wSMUpOC8nVhYfOxkTHGgQfmeSWycEXs9obfDfv30_xp2Fr_LgY6cA9A27QaisahDBgEF
Blakley Leonard

Blakley Leonard
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2002

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
5,559 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/11/2002
 

10   Helms Bros., Inc.
Bayside, NY
718-631-8181
helmsbros.com

 4.6 / 5.0

129 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/23/2002
 

Helms Bros., Inc.
Bayside, NY
718-631-8181
helmsbros.com

 4.6 / 5.0

129 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/06/2002
 

Helms Bros., Inc.
Bayside, NY
718-631-8181
helmsbros.com

 4.6 / 5.0

129 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/23/2002
 

19   Helms Bros., Inc.
Bayside, NY
718-631-8181
helmsbros.com

 4.6 / 5.0

129 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 935 Customer Favorites

 935 Customer Favorites

 935 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=v5nia_rft693mhuHVwpT10huUC9CuZDddytr3hdqT0dQ1CZZwucdpQNJ3DPrcxkmx8vtIaOdYF4b4ndxUIgxo69e-PbXEMs4N1G5MRkfURZjKUswawwtt6rF4H7kp6ZyomroWJ-DKyHFxp4ylh4tCUBm14EK17hBETh4vuSavSaKpiEJXfG1qg5VDNF6gzPO7_XXmT6uv4qiwq84d68gz6ZXM7m8QdHx6nIy9VG7KQow-r6dfQhFhLnRqG1V_NGuh0nXydFe9GfmVEfmNtbuFmDX47IvWyqKi5GthON483-0B8bY-nzZ9l1m0ZIBtHUIHHADCNXL82AhPnKgo8Mqi1zruicCr35YAHAT5Yc0LIhEwFJZ_e2R_5gw44lIGq93eEYAun7FGwYPNigUUAqpdB92bOwB4CPLZO5OzCKFq7e0dlogMh_nmmlTBVQBGpVA_23DCHni-4-uyANuFSgB2NCVE8Use_wcOkPpZSwmEZ3GT1NcD7eZh0aji47oXPIQxsUgZy4AfPjhwmOFLjbkt31IGuRnoBmu63r4KiVe4DVbpCIIk5ksBoPid0cdWv950JfU_qfx1VQcSZIcdygK_PFrSLy2RyKnYL4hNf7UzFxe7K16lL2pDpQeobQ6Li0J9W3BeNpTCK4JS3i4XksUoNgzSHhJdyQZ6WpVuxMpAakVJTQm_ZCCy21jKI6Z
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09/27/2002
 

20   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Odometer reading reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/03/2002
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Title #0086511812

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

10/04/2002
 

85   Helms Bros., Inc.
Bayside, NY
718-631-8181
helmsbros.com

 4.6 / 5.0

129 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/18/2002
 

980   Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Alternator replaced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Convertible top operation checked
- Convertible top motor checked/replaced
- Body computer/module reprogrammed

03/04/2003
 

Helms Bros., Inc.
Bayside, NY
718-631-8181
helmsbros.com

 4.6 / 5.0

129 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/18/2003
 

2,281   Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

06/17/2003
 

3,821   Helms Bros., Inc.
Bayside, NY
718-631-8181
helmsbros.com

 4.6 / 5.0

129 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Alignment performed

06/27/2003
 

3,919   Helms Bros., Inc.
Bayside, NY
718-631-8181
helmsbros.com

 4.6 / 5.0

129 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Antenna replaced

07/31/2003
 

4,082   Helms Bros., Inc.
Bayside, NY
718-631-8181
helmsbros.com

 4.6 / 5.0

129 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/16/2003
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Title #0086511812

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/09/2003
 

6,928   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

 935 Customer Favorites

 935 Customer Favorites

 935 Customer Favorites

 935 Customer Favorites

 935 Customer Favorites

 935 Customer Favorites
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06/25/2004
 

9,722   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

06/25/2004
 

Helms Bros., Inc.
Bayside, NY
718-631-8181
helmsbros.com

 4.6 / 5.0

129 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

Owner 2
Purchased:
2004

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
983 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/09/2004
 

10,630   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Odometer reading reported

08/20/2004
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/09/2004
 

New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

09/09/2004
 

10,678   Mercedes-Benz Certi�ed Pre-Owned
Dealer

Pre-Owned Vehicles

Offered for sale as a Mercedes-Benz Certi�ed Pre-
Owned Vehicle
- Silver Arrow Paint Exterior
- Black Nappa Leather Interior

09/09/2004
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/10/2004
 

Helms Bros., Inc.
Bayside, NY
718-631-8181
helmsbros.com

 4.6 / 5.0

129 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Front turn signal/parking bulb(s) replaced
- Body electrical system checked
- Transmission seal(s) replaced
- Convertible top operation checked
- Exterior light bulb(s) replaced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

09/17/2004
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0086511812

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/01/2004
 

Helms Bros., Inc.
Bayside, NY
718-631-8181
helmsbros.com

 4.6 / 5.0

129 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Window(s) checked
- Door trim panel replaced/repaired

 935 Customer Favorites

 935 Customer Favorites

http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/cpo
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09/20/2005
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0086511812

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/15/2006
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0086511812

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/14/2007
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Westbury, NY
Title #0086511812

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/22/2008
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Westbury, NY
Title #0086511812

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/07/2009
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Westbury, NY
Title #0086511812

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/09/2010
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0086511812

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/10/2012
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0086511812

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/06/2014
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0086511812

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/14/2015
 

Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Naples, FL

 4.4 / 5.0 9 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/10/2016
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0086511812

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/20/2018
 

24,031   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0086511812

Title issued or updated
- Duplicate title issued
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

Owner 3
Purchased:
2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
303 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/26/2018
 

24,334   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delray Beach, FL
Title #0086511812

Vehicle purchase reported
- Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/14/2019
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delray Beach, FL
Title #0086511812

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Duplicate title issued
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

 935 Customer Favorites
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09/13/2019
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delray Beach, FL
Title #0086511812

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/03/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Delray Beach, FL
Title #0086511812

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/14/2021
 

25,185   Marshall Goldman Motor Sales
Cleveland, OH
216-831-9191
mgmsl.com

Vehicle offered for sale

10/14/2021
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/15/2021
 

Marshall Goldman Motor Sales
Cleveland, OH
216-831-9191
mgmsl.com

Vehicle sold

10/16/2021
 

Marshall Goldman Motor Sales
Cleveland, OH
216-831-9191
mgmsl.com

Vehicle offered for sale

10/18/2021
 

25,190   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL

Odometer reading reported

10/19/2021
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cleveland, OH
Title #4304230219

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

06/29/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0086511812

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Inspections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are collected at the time
of the inspection.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 
11/17/22 1:30:57 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2002 MERCEDES-BENZ SL CLASS vehicle
(VIN: WDBFA68F12F202525), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/17/22 at 2:30 PM
(EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

Blakley Leonard


